44
3 14
40
60
Ø
 h
9
29

AISI303 for air inlet, body, seal, flange and shaft.
88
ORDER CODE
N - M - 53 - R - 1A  -  051 -  X
Reduction ratio
0 – 1 - 2 – 3 - 4
1A – 1B –1C – 1D
2A – 2B – 2C – 2D
3A – 3B – 3C – 3D
4A – 4B – 4C – 4D
Rotation
R - Reversible
N - Non-reversible (right-hand rotation)
* No lube version not available on this model.
+ Version not available in stainless steel.
There might be application requirements which are so specific that special design and
construction methods are called for. This is why TSA makes available for its customers the
experience it has acquired in this regard, thanks to its Technical Office which is able to develop
special applications based on specific customer requirements.
N
No Lube Standard
M
Pneumatic motor
Engine Size
9 - 0,13 KW / 0,17 hp *
12 - 0,20 KW / 0,26 hp *
16 - 0,16 KW / 0,21 hp
23 - 0,23 KW / 0,30 hp
25 - 0,25 KW / 0,33hp
40 - 0,50 KW / 0,67 hp *
53 -  0,38 KW /   0,53 hp
62 - 0,62 KW / 0,83 hp +
82 - 0,82 KW / 1 hp +
84 - 0,84 KW / 1,1 hp +
120 - 1,2 KW / 1,6 hp +
400 - 2,9 KW / 4 hp +
Changes
051 - Stainless steel shaft
015 - Counter-clockwise rotation
019 - Projecting bearing
102 - IrReversiblety device
Output flange
X - Without flange
F - Fixing flange
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
Modular air motors with blades 9
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
Modular air motors with blades 9
Features, dimensions and performance
Modular Air motors with blades
10
DIMENSIONI MP004 CW,CCWSeries M9….. - HP 0,17 KW 0,13
Available versions
F - Flange fixing
A - Atex Certification
Versions NOT available
N - No lube
N - Non-reversible (right-hand rotation)
S - Non-reversible (counterclockwise rotation)
Lubrication:	 2-3 drops/1’ in continuous service